
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DAILY BULLETIN No.3 
25 JUNE 2022 



 P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 

 
 
 
 

 
AVCVIMS 2022 (2022.06.06), © 2015-2022 AVC-ICT Task Group                             Page 1 of 1 

"EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd AVC Women's Challenge Cup 2022
Round-Robin/- Women

4 25 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (200 spectators)
Start: 12:00 End: 13:09 Total: 01:09 hrs 

UZB
IND

0
3

16
25

13
25

16
25

45
75

0:21 0:21 0:21 1:03

R1: Butsarin HMOGMUNGMUANG [THA] R2: Wong Tick Woon [SGP]

UZB-Uzbekistan IND-India

1 RUSTAMOVA Khurshidabonu [MB] 4
2 GUSAMOVA Komila [L] L L
3 TOSHKENBOEVA Khodisakhon [MB] 3 2 6
4 (C) SATIVOLDIEVA Ezozakhon [OP] 2
5 JALOLOVA Mukhlisakhon [S] 1 1 1
6 SHOMUROTOVA Zuhra [L] L L L
7 ABDURAKHMONOVA Gulyora [S]
9 ISMATOVA Ezozakhon [OH]

10 RUZIMOVA Shoira [OH]
14 JOLDASBAEVA Aziza [OH] 3 2 5
15 SHAVKATOVA Bahriniso [OH]
16 JAMOLOVA Nozima [OH] 1
17 BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza [OP] 1 2

4

11
2
3

10

1
3

12 8 14 34

4 5 2 11

1 RANI Gunjan [OH]
2 R Aswathi [L] L L L
3 K Devika Devarajan [S]
4 N.S Saranya [OP] 3 3 2
6 SOORYA S [MB] 7 4 4
7 K. S Jini [S] 2 1

10 (C) Nirmal [OH] 3 4 7
11 M Sruthi [OH]
12 JOHNSON Jincy [OP]
13 K. P. Anushree [OH] 6 6 3
14 GHOSH Anusri [MB] 1 4
16 Ambika [MB]
17 Angel Joseph [MB]
18 DAS Anannaya  [L]

8
15
3

14

15
5

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

21 18 21 60
4 7 4 15

Khujakova Gulnoza
Shamshidinova Mubina

CHAUHAN PRITAM SINGH
VAISHALI  PHADTARE

UZB-Uzbekistan IND-India

10
10
3

27

31
25
8

110

14 JOLDASBAEVA Aziza
3 TOSHKENBOEVA Khodisakhon
5 JALOLOVA Mukhlisakhon

1
1
1
3

11
10
1

30

1 RUSTAMOVA Khurshidabonu
3 TOSHKENBOEVA Khodisakhon

16 JAMOLOVA Nozima

2
1
1
4

12
6
4

47

1 RUSTAMOVA Khurshidabonu
4 SATIVOLDIEVA Ezozakhon

17 BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza

14
14
12
52

38
24
13

105

10 Nirmal
13 K. P. Anushree

6 SOORYA S

1
1
1
3

5
5
4

26

4 N.S Saranya
6 SOORYA S

14 GHOSH Anusri

2
1
1
5

12
17
12
73

6 SOORYA S
7 K. S Jini
4 N.S Saranya

11 15

45 34 187 75 60 204

UZB-Uzbekistan IND-India

3 TOSHKENBOEVA Khodisakhon
14 JOLDASBAEVA Aziza

1 RUSTAMOVA Khurshidabonu

10
10
1

1

1 2

11
10
4

6 SOORYA S
13 K. P. Anushree
10 Nirmal

12
14
14

1 2
1

15
15
14
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"EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd AVC Women's Challenge Cup 2022
Round-Robin/- Women

5 25 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (400 spectators)
Start: 14:30 End: 15:55 Total: 01:25 hrs 

HKG
MAS

3
0

25
18

25
16

30
28

80
62

0:22 0:22 0:35 1:19

R1: Rameshwar Singh Chauhan [IND] R2: Nurzhan Omirzak [KAZ]

HKG-Hong Kong, China MAS-Malaysia

1 CHEUNG Hiu Nok Michelle [L] L L L
2 LAW Ho Fung Thyllis [S]
3 FUNG Tsz Yan [S] 3
4 YICK Wing Sum [OH] 1
6 LAU Ho Ting [MB] 1
7 YEUNG Sau Mei [MB]
8 (C) CHIM Wing Lam [OH] 6 4 5
9 LO Mei Kei [MB] 1 4

12 PANG Wing Lam [OH] 4 3 4
15 YU Ying Chi [L] L L L
16 CHAN Ming Wai [OH] 1 6
18 WONG Sze Wing [S] 1
19 TO Wing Man [OP] 3 7
20 NGAI Kwai Ting [MB] 3 1

3
1
1

15
5

11

7
1

10
4

19 17 22 58

6 8 8 22

1 CHIA Xin Ying [OH]
2 LEE Wen Woey [OH]
5 YAP Bao Chi [L] L
6 WONG Wee Yan [OP]
8 YONG Xien Nie [MB]
9 LIM Winnie Ming Yi [MB] 2

10 (C) LOW Mei Cing [MB] 2 6 11
11 LIM Wen Ni [L] L L L
12 NGIN Jia Ning [OH] 2 4
13 CHEW Jie In [OH]
16 SIAH Irene Qi Min [OH] 5 3
18 GOH Chiao Huey [S] 2
20 CHING Keen Swen [S]
22 ARULNATHAN Aishwini Thevar  [OH] 1 2

2
19

6

8
2

3

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

9 11 20 40
9 5 8 22

KWOK KIN CHUEN
WONG YING HUNG

LIU FOO YEON
LIEW KOK HOW

HKG-Hong Kong, China MAS-Malaysia

14
11
9

50

38
26
18

131

8 CHIM Wing Lam
12 PANG Wing Lam
19 TO Wing Man

2
1
1
5

10
7
4

40

9 LO Mei Kei
6 LAU Ho Ting

20 NGAI Kwai Ting

1
1
1
3

13
10
8

79

8 CHIM Wing Lam
20 NGAI Kwai Ting
19 TO Wing Man

18
8
6

37

56
32
17

137

10 LOW Mei Cing
16 SIAH Irene Qi Min
12 NGIN Jia Ning

1

1

10
14
5

41

10 LOW Mei Cing
12 NGIN Jia Ning

1 CHIA Xin Ying

1
1

2

16
12
11
63

22 ARULNATHAN Aishwini Thevar 
18 GOH Chiao Huey
10 LOW Mei Cing

22 22

80 58 250 62 40 241

HKG-Hong Kong, China MAS-Malaysia

8 CHIM Wing Lam
12 PANG Wing Lam
19 TO Wing Man

14
11
9

1

1

15
11
10

10 LOW Mei Cing
16 SIAH Irene Qi Min
12 NGIN Jia Ning

18
8
6

1 19
8
6
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"EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd AVC Women's Challenge Cup 2022
Round-Robin/- Women

6 25 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (1,000 spectators)
Start: 17:00 End: 18:15 Total: 01:15 hrs 

THA
SGP

3
0

25
15

25
14

25
13

75
42

0:21 0:27 0:21 1:09

R1: Muhamad Fathi in Ahmad [MAS] R2: Lam Ka Wai [HKG]

THA-Thailand SGP-Singapore

1 CHUEMUANGPHAN  Kewalin [OH] 4
2 MEENPRAN  Thidarat [L] L L L
5 POLMASRI  Kanyanat [MB] 3
6 TUNYAPOO  Nantikan [MB] 4 4
7 NANUDORN  Suchanan [MB] 1 1
8 SONSURAT  Ampha [OH] 3 3

11 (C) SINPHO  Donphon [OH] 2 1
16 LEEPONTONG  Kanyanat [MB]
17 THOPO  Pinyada [OP] 5 4 5
18 KUMJAIBOON  Achirayaphorn [OP] 2 6 6

4

3
8
2
6
3

14
14

16 19 19 54

9 6 6 21

1 NG Rachel Min Yee  [MB] 2
2 SCHMIDT Nadja Kim  [S] 1
3 CHIN Yee Celine  [MB] 1
5 LEE Pei Ying  [MB]
6 QUEK Soo Teng  [OH] 1
8 SIM Adeline Shu Qi  [L] L L L

10 PUA Le Jie  [OP] 1 4
11 (C) LAU Ee Shan  [S] 4
12 LAU Yue Ting Rachel  [OH] 3
13 CHUA Jolyn Xin Yi  [OH] 1 1
14 SIOW Yi Yin Ethel  [OH] 1 4
16 TAN Sher Ning Felicia  [L] L L L
17 CHUA Zi Tian  [MB] 1
19 GAN Yun Jie  [OP]

2
1
1

1

5
4
3
2
5

1

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

8 9 8 25
7 5 5 17

THANAKIT  INLEANG
WIHAN  JAISAEN

Suntorn Phoseeta
Lew Chin Onn

THA-Thailand SGP-Singapore

14
13
7

47

29
30
12

120

18 KUMJAIBOON  Achirayaphorn
17 THOPO  Pinyada

6 TUNYAPOO  Nantikan

1
1

2

2
1
6

25

5 POLMASRI  Kanyanat
8 SONSURAT  Ampha

18 KUMJAIBOON  Achirayaphorn

2
1
1
5

16
14
14
74

11 SINPHO  Donphon
6 TUNYAPOO  Nantikan

17 THOPO  Pinyada

5
4
3

18

27
18
18

131

10 PUA Le Jie 
14 SIOW Yi Yin Ethel 
12 LAU Yue Ting Rachel 

2
2
1
6

6
2
3

42

1 NG Rachel Min Yee 
11 LAU Ee Shan 

2 SCHMIDT Nadja Kim 

1

1

4
6
6

43

3 CHIN Yee Celine 
11 LAU Ee Shan 
12 LAU Yue Ting Rachel 

21 17

75 54 219 42 25 216

THA-Thailand SGP-Singapore

17 THOPO  Pinyada
18 KUMJAIBOON  Achirayaphorn

6 TUNYAPOO  Nantikan

13
14
7

1

1

14
14
8

10 PUA Le Jie 
14 SIOW Yi Yin Ethel 
11 LAU Ee Shan 

5
4
2

1
2

5
5
4



P-4 Collated results & ranking
Competition "EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd AVC Women's Challenge Cup 2022 

Round/Pool Round-Robin Type Women 

MATCHES RESULTS

Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 

1 24 June 2022 UZB - MAS 2 : 3 25 - 23 25 - 21 16 - 25 16 - 25 11 - 15 93 - 109 01:55 300 
2 24 June 2022 IND - SGP 3 : 0 25 - 16 25 - 19 25 - 8 75 - 43 01:11 200 
3 24 June 2022 THA - HKG 3 : 0 25 - 19 25 - 23  25 - 11 75 - 53 01:20 500 
4 25 June 2022 UZB - IND 0 : 3 16 - 25 13 - 25 16 - 25 45 - 75 01:09 200 
5 25 June 2022 HKG - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 18 25 - 16 30 - 28 80 - 62 01:25 400 
6 25 June 2022 THA - SGP 3 : 0 25 - 15 25 - 14 25 - 13 75 - 42 01:15 1,000 
7 26 June 2022 MAS - IND 
8 26 June 2022 SGP - HKG 
9 26 June 2022 THA - UZB 

TEAM RANKING

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points 

Sets Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 IND India 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 MAX 150 88 1.7045 
2 THA Thailand 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 MAX 150 95 1.5789 
3 HKG Hong Kong, China 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1.000 133 137 0.7067 
4 MAS Malaysia 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 5 0.600 171 173 0.9884 
5 UZB Uzbekistan 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 6 0.333 138 184 0.7500 
6 SGP Singapore 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0.000 85 150 0.5667 
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