

#### P-2 – Match Results

-22" PRINCESS CLP" 3 AV⊂ 3" INT WOMEN'S CLP" 3 AV⊂ 3" INT WOMEN'S CLP 3 AV⊂ 3" INT MOMENTS CLP 3 AV⊂ 3 A

#### Competition "EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd AVC Women's Challenge Cup 2022

Round-Robin/-Round/Pool

3A	
Asian Volleybo	all Confederatio

Match Nº.:	4	Date:	25 June 2022
City:	NAKHON PAT	НОМ, ТНА	AILAND
Hall:	NAKHON PAT	HOM GYN	1. ( <b>200 spectators)</b>
Duration	Start: 12:00 Er	nd: <b>13:09</b> <sup>•</sup>	Total: <b>01:09 hrs</b>

Teams	Sets	I	Ш	III	IV	V	Total
UZB	0	16	13	16			45
IND	3	25	25	25			75
Duration		0:21	0:21	0:21			1:03
R2: Wong Tick	(Woon	[SGP]					

### Referees: R1: Butsarin HMOGMUNGMUANG [THA]

2:	Wong	Tick	Woon	[SGP]

Туре

Women

	UZB-Uzbekista	n						IND-India								
No.		I	Ш	ш	IV	v	Pts	N∘.		I	Ш	ш	IV	v	Pts	
1	RUSTAMOVA Khurshidabonu [MB]	4					4	1	RANI Gunjan [OH]							
2	GUSAMOVA Komila [L]	L	L					2	R Aswathi [L]	L	L	L				
3	TOSHKENBOEVA Khodisakhon [MB]	3	2	6			11	3	K Devika Devarajan [S]							
4 (C	) SATIVOLDIEVA Ezozakhon [OP]		2				2	4	N.S Saranya [OP]	3	3	2			8	
5	JALOLOVA Mukhlisakhon [S]	1	1	1			3	6	SOORYA S [MB]	7	4	4			15	
6	SHOMUROTOVA Zuhra [L]	L	L	L				7	K. S Jini [S]	2		1			3	
7	ABDURAKHMONOVA Gulyora [S]							10 (C)	Nirmal [OH]	3	4	7			14	
9	ISMATOVA Ezozakhon [OH]							11	M Sruthi [OH]							
10	RUZIMOVA Shoira [OH]							12	JOHNSON Jincy [OP]							
14	JOLDASBAEVA Aziza [OH]	3	2	5			10	13	K. P. Anushree [OH]	6	6	3			15	
15	SHAVKATOVA Bahriniso [OH]							14	GHOSH Anusri [MB]		1	4			5	
16	JAMOLOVA Nozima [OH]	1					1	16	Ambika [MB]							
17	BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza [OP]		1	2			3	17	Angel Joseph [MB]							
								18	DAS Anannaya [L]							
	Total Pts:	12	8	14			34		Total Pts:	21	18	21			60	
	Opp. Errors:	4	5	2			11	1 –	Opp. Errors:	4	7	4			15	
	Khujakova Gulnoza		I	:	:	. :		Coach: C	HAUHAN PRITAM SINGH	1	:	:	:	: :		
Asst.C	Shamshidinova Mubina							Asst.C: V	AISHALI PHADTARE							

#### **TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES**

		UZB-Uzbekis	tan				Scoring Skills			IND-India						
Won	Total	Pla	yers				Spike	v	Von	Total		Play	ers			
Pts	Atts						(ATK)	- I	Pts	Atts						
10	31	14 JOLDASBAEV	A Aziz	а			1 <sup>st</sup>	- ·	14	38	10	Nirmal				
10	25	3 TOSHKENBO	EVA K	hodisa	khon		2 <sup>nd</sup>	·	14	24	13	K. P. Anushre	5			
3	8	5 JALOLOVA Mu	ukhlis	akhon			3 <sup>rd</sup>	·	12	13	6	SOORYA S				
27	110						Total	1	52	105						
Won	Total	Pla	yers				Block	v	Von	Total		Play	ers			
Pts	Atts		-				(BLO)	1	Pts	Atts		-				
1	11	1 RUSTAMOVA	Khur	shidab	onu		1 <sup>st</sup>		1	5	4	N.S Saranya				
1	1 10 3 TOSHKENBOEVA Khodisakhon						2 <sup>nd</sup>		1	5	6	SOORYA S				
1	1 1 16 JAMOLOVA Nozima						3 <sup>rd</sup>		1	4	14	GHOSH Anusi	i			
3							Total		3	26						
Won							Serve	v	Von	Total		Play	ers			
Pts	Atts						(SRV)	1	Pts	Atts						
2	12	1 RUSTAMOVA	Khur	shidab	onu		1 <sup>st</sup>		2	12	6	SOORYA S				
1	6	4 SATIVOLDIEV	A Ezo	zakhoi	n		2 <sup>nd</sup>		1	17	7	K. S Jini				
1	4	17 BOYMIRZAEV	'A Dilr	noza			3 <sup>rd</sup>		1	12	4	N.S Saranya				
4	47						Total		5	73						
		11					Opp.Errors					15				
	Total 45	Won Pts 34	i		Total / 187		Total Pts.			Total 75		Won Pts 60			Total <i>A</i> 204	
		UZB-Uzbekis	tan				Best Scorers					IND-India	3			
		yers	ATK	BLO	SRV	TOTAL	Rks				ayers		ATK	BLO	SRV	TOTAL
3 TOS⊦	IKENBO	EVA Khodisakhon	10	1		11	1 <sup>st</sup>	6	SOO	RYA S			12	1	2	15
14 JOLD	ASBAEV	A Aziza	10			10	2 <sup>nd</sup>	13	K. P.	Anushr	ee		14		1	15
1 RUST	AMOVA	Khurshidabonu	1	1	2	4		10	Nirm	nal			14			14

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts

nn Substitution / nn pts

(C) /L : Captain / Libero

Opp: Opponent

Att: Attempts

-27" PRINCESS CLIP"	P-2 – M	atc	h Results					C	<i>* /</i>		-
S WOMEN'S CHALLENGE CUP	Competition		"EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd	AVC Women's Ch	allenge	Cup 202	2		<b>S</b> A		
	Round/Pool		Round-Robin/-	Туре	Wom	ien		Asia	an Volleybalı	l Confederat	ion
Match Nº.:	5	Date	: 25 June 2022	Teams	Sets	I	II	111	IV	V	Total
City:	NAKHON PATH	HOM, <sup>·</sup>	THAILAND	HKG	3	25	25	30			80
Hall:	NAKHON PATH	HOM (	GYM. ( <b>400 spectators)</b>	MAS	0	18	16	28			62
Duration	Start: <b>14:30</b> Er	nd: <b>15:</b>	55 Total: 01:25 hrs		U	-	-	-			-
				Duration		0:22	0:22	0:35			1:19
Referees:	R1: Rameshwar	<sup>.</sup> Singh	n Chauhan [IND]	R2: Nurzhan	Omirzał	(KAZ]					
	нка	i-Hong	g Kong, China			Μ	AS-Mala	aysia			
No.			I II III IV V Pt	S No.				I	" "	II IV	V Pts

N∘.		I	Ш	ш	IV	v	Pts	No.		I	Ш	ш	IV	v	Pts
1	CHEUNG Hiu Nok Michelle [L]	L	L	L				1	CHIA Xin Ying [OH]						
2	LAW Ho Fung Thyllis [S]							2	LEE Wen Woey [OH]						
3	FUNG Tsz Yan [S]	3					3	5	YAP Bao Chi [L]	L					
4	YICK Wing Sum [OH]			1			1	6	WONG Wee Yan [OP]			1			
6	LAU Ho Ting [MB]		1				1	8	YONG Xien Nie [MB]						
7	YEUNG Sau Mei [MB]							9	LIM Winnie Ming Yi [MB]	2					2
8 (0	C) CHIM Wing Lam [OH]	6	4	5			15	10 (C)	LOW Mei Cing [MB]	2	6	11			19
9	LO Mei Kei [MB]		1	4			5	11	LIM Wen Ni [L]	L	L	L			
12	PANG Wing Lam [OH]	4	3	4			11	12	NGIN Jia Ning [OH]	2		4			6
15	YU Ying Chi [L]	L	L	L				13	CHEW Jie In [OH]						
16	CHAN Ming Wai [OH]		1	6			7	16	SIAH Irene Qi Min [OH]		5	3			8
18	WONG Sze Wing [S]			1			1	18	GOH Chiao Huey [S]	2					2
19	TO Wing Man [OP]	3	7				10	20	CHING Keen Swen [S]						
20	NGAI Kwai Ting [MB]	3		1			4	22	ARULNATHAN Aishwini Thevar [OH	1		2			3
	Total Pts:	19	17	22			58		Total Pts:	9	11	20			40
	Opp. Errors:	6	8	8			22	1 -	Opp. Errors:	9	5	8			22
	1: KWOK KIN CHUEN	<u>.                                    </u>	<u>.</u>	:		:	•	Coach: l	LIU FOO YEON	:	:	:	:		
	: WONG YING HUNG								LIEW KOK HOW						

#### **TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES**

		HK	(G-Hong Kong, Chir	าล			Scoring Skills				MAS-Malaysia			
Won	Total		Players				Spike	Wor	n Total		Players			
Pts	Atts						(ATK)	Pts	Atts					
14	38	8	CHIM Wing Lam				1 <sup>st</sup>	18	56	10	LOW Mei Cing			
11	26	12	PANG Wing Lam				2 <sup>nd</sup>	8	32	16	SIAH Irene Qi Min			
9	18	19	TO Wing Man				3 <sup>rd</sup>	6	17	12	NGIN Jia Ning			
50	131						Total	37	137					
Won	Total		Players				Block	Wor	Total		Players			
Pts	Atts		-				(BLO)	Pts	Atts					
2	10	9	LO Mei Kei				1 <sup>st</sup>	1	10	10	LOW Mei Cing			
1	7	6	LAU Ho Ting				2 <sup>nd</sup>		14	12	NGIN Jia Ning			
1	4	20	NGAI Kwai Ťing				3 <sup>rd</sup>		5	1	CHIA Xin Ying			
5	40						Total	1	41		5			
Won	Total		Players				Serve	Wor	Total		Players			
Pts	Atts		-				(SRV)	Pts	Atts		-			
1	13	8	CHIM Wing Lam				1 <sup>st</sup>	1	16	22	ARULNATHAN Ais	hwini 1	hevar	
1	10	20	NGAI Kwai Ting				2 <sup>nd</sup>	1	12	18	GOH Chiao Huey			
1	8		TO Wing Man				3 <sup>rd</sup>		11	10	LOW Mei Cing			
3	79						Total	2	63		5			
			22				Opp.Errors				22			
	Total		Won Pts		Total		Total Pts.		Total		Won Pts		Total A	
	80		58		250	)			62		40		241	
		HK	G-Hong Kong, Chir	าล			Best Scorers				MAS-Malaysia			
	Pla	ayers	ATK	BLO	SRV	TOTAL	Rks		Pla	ayers	ATK	BLO	SRV	ΤΟΤΑΙ
8 CHIN	1 Wing L	.am	14		1	15	1 <sup>st</sup>	10 LC	W Mei Ci	ng	18	1		19
12 PANC	G Wing L	am	11			11	2 <sup>nd</sup>	16 SI/	AH Irene (	Qi Mi	n <b>8</b>			8
	/ing Mai	n	9		1	10	- 3 <sup>rd</sup>	12 NO	GIN Jia Nir	na	6			6

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts

nn Substitution / nn pts

(C) /L : Captain / Libero

Opp: Opponent

Att: Attempts

#### P-2 – Match Results

WOMEN'S CHALLENGE CUP Competition

#### tition "EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd AVC Women's Challenge Cup 2022

Round/Pool Round-Robin/-



Match Nº.:	6	Date:	25 June 2022	Teams
City:	NAKHON PAT	HOM, TH/	AILAND	THA
Hall:	NAKHON PAT	HOM GYN	/l. ( <b>1,000 spectators)</b>	SGP
Duration	Start: <b>17:00</b> Er	nd: <b>18:15</b> )	Total: <b>01:15 hrs</b>	JGF

Teams	Sets		П		IV	V	Total
THA	3	25	25	25			75
SGP	0	15	14	13			42
Duration		0:21	0:27	0:21			1:09

## Referees: R1: Muhamad Fathi in Ahmad [MAS]

R2: Lam Ka Wai [HKG]

Type Women

	THA-Thailan	ł							SGP-Singapo	ore					
N٥.		I	Ш	ш	IV	v	Pts	No.		I	Ш	ш	IV	۷	Pts
1	CHUEMUANGPHAN Kewalin [OH]			4			4	1	NG Rachel Min Yee [MB]			2			2
2	MEENPRAN Thidarat [L]	L	L	L				2	SCHMIDT Nadja Kim [S]			1			1
5	POLMASRI Kanyanat [MB]	3					3	3	CHIN Yee Celine [MB]		1				1
6	TUNYAPOO Nantikan [MB]		4	4			8	5	LEE Pei Ying [MB]						
7	NANUDORN Suchanan [MB]	1	1				2	6	QUEK Soo Teng [OH]			1			1
8	SONSURAT Ampha [OH]	3	3				6	8	SIM Adeline Shu Qi [L]	L	L	L			
11 (0	) SINPHO Donphon [OH]	2	1				3	10	PUA Le Jie [OP]	1	4				5
16	LEEPONTONG Kanyanat [MB]							11 (C)	LAU Ee Shan [S]	4					4
17	THOPO Pinyada [OP]	5	4	5			14	12	LAU Yue Ting Rachel [OH]		3				3
18	KUMJAIBOON Achirayaphorn [OP]	2	6	6			14	13	CHUA Jolyn Xin Yi [OH]	1	1				2
								14	SIOW Yi Yin Ethel [OH]	1		4			5
								16	TAN Sher Ning Felicia [L]	L	L	L			
								17	CHUA Zi Tian [MB]	1					1
								19	GAN Yun Jie [OP]						
	Total Pts:	16	19	19			54		Total Pts:	8	9	8			25
	Opp. Errors:	9	6	6			21	1 –	Opp. Errors:	7	5	5			17
Coach	: THANAKIT INLEANG	•	:				i	Coach:	Suntorn Phoseeta	÷	:	:			
	: WIHAN JAISAEN								Lew Chin Onn						

#### **TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES**

			THA-Thaila	nd				Scoring Skills		SGP-Singapore									
Won	Total		Pla	yers				Spike	V	Won Total Players									
Pts	Atts							(ATK)		Pts	Atts								
14	29	18	KUMJAIBOON	Ach	irayap	horn		1 <sup>st</sup>		5	27	10 PUA Le Jie							
13	30	17	THOPO Pinya	ada				2 <sup>nd</sup>		4	18	14 SIOW Yi Yin Ethel							
7	12	6	TUNYAPOO I	Nanti	kan			3 <sup>rd</sup>		3	18	12 LAU Yue Ting Rachel							
47	120							Total		18	131								
Won	Total		Pla	yers				Block	V	Von	Total		Player	s					
Pts	Atts			-				(BLO)		Pts	Atts		-						
1	2	5	POLMASRI K	anyar	nat			1 <sup>st</sup>		2	6	1	1 NG Rachel Min Yee						
1	1	8	SONSURAT A	mph	а			2 <sup>nd</sup>		2	2	11	11 LAU Ee Shan						
	6	18	KUMJAIBOON	irayap		3 <sup>rd</sup>		1	3	2 SCHMIDT Nadja Kim									
2	25							Total		6	42		-						
Won	Total		Pla	yers				Serve	V	Von	Total	Players							
Pts	Atts	-						(SRV)		Pts	Atts		-						
2	16	11 SINPHO Donphon						1 <sup>st</sup>		1	4	3 CHIN Yee Celine							
1	14		TUNYAPOO I			2 <sup>nd</sup>			6	11 LAU Ee Shan									
1	14	17 THOPO Pinyada						3 <sup>rd</sup>			6	12	12 LAU Yue Ting Rachel						
5	74							Total		1	43								
			21					Opp.Errors			17								
	Total 75		Won Pts 54	;		Total 219		Total Pts.		Total Won Pts 42 25				Total Att 216					
		THA-Thaila				Best Scorers					SGP-Singapor	e							
	Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL							Rks		Players ATK				( BL	O SRV	TOTAL			
17 THOP	PO Piny	ada		13		1	14	1 <sup>st</sup>	10	10 PUA Le Jie 5					5				
18 KUMJ	AIBOOI	N Ac	hirayaphorn	14			14	2 <sup>nd</sup>	14	14 SIOW Yi Yin Ethel 4 1					5				
6 TUNYAPOO Nantikan <b>7 1 8</b>							- 3 <sup>rd</sup>	11 LAU Ee Shan 2 2					4						

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts

nn Substitution / nn pts

(C) /L : Captain / Libero

Opp: Opponent

Att: Attempts

# P-4 Collated results & ranking Competition "EST COLA - 21st Princess Cup" 3rd AVC Women's Challenge Cup 2022 Round/Pool Round-Robin Type



#### **MATCHES RESULTS**

Mtc.	Date	Team			Set		Resu	ılt per set (po	Total	Duration	Spectators		
N <sup>o.</sup>	Date				Set	I	П	Ш	IV	v	Pts	Duration	speciators
1	24 June 2022	UZB - N		MAS	2:3	25 - 23	25 - 21	16 - 25	16 - 25	11 - 15	93 - 109	01:55	300
2	24 June 2022	IND	-	SGP	3:0	25 - 16	25 - 19	25 - 8			75 - 43	01:11	200
3	24 June 2022	THA	-	HKG	3:0	25 - 19	25 - 23	25 - 11			75 - 53	01:20	500
4	25 June 2022	UZB	-	IND	0:3	16 - 25	13 - 25	16 - 25			45 - 75	01:09	200
5	25 June 2022	HKG	-	MAS	3:0	25 - 18	25 - 16	30 - 28			80 - 62	01:25	400
6	25 June 2022	THA	-	SGP	3:0	25 - 15	25 - 14	25 - 13			75 - 42	01:15	1,000
7	26 June 2022	MAS	-	IND									
8	26 June 2022	SGP	-	HKG									
9	26 June 2022	THA	-	UZB									

#### **TEAM RANKING**

		Team	Team			Match Points								Cata			Points		
Rk	Code		Total	Won	Lost	Won			Lost			Die	Sets			Politics			
						3:0	3:1	3:2	2:3	1:3	0:3	Pts	Won	Lost	Ratio	Won	Lost	Ratio	
1	IND	India	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	MAX	150	88	1.7045	
2	THA	Thailand	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	MAX	150	95	1.5789	
3	HKG	Hong Kong, China	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	3	3	3	1.000	133	137	0.7067	
4	MAS	Malaysia	2	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	2	3	5	0.600	171	173	0.9884	
5	UZB	Uzbekistan	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	2	6	0.333	138	184	0.7500	
6	SGP	Singapore	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	6	0.000	85	150	0.5667	